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TURNER AREA

$$.100. Half acre nica (round Neat It cleerl I BR. home, an ftn-

iahed natural wood. Good tii rooma. Sea thta tor aomethlnf
a little different, Terma.

FOUR CORNERS AREA
18.500 Out of city owner must aell t yr. old. 2 BR. home on extra

lot. Will aell an contract or take rar in trade. Vacant June 1st

, --l Mckinley dist.

TRADE
My client hai a neat noma with Uvinl room, larte

Kiirnen, nowo. noor, on lurn. naa equity 01 imm, would
trade for acreage with a food home.

9OS0. Call Lucai. Eva. Ph.

SSI Now Con

MOMS
The NEW Place to Buy

$10,300. Owner transferred. Sell J

!
(jurat atreet, I Olocx to Dua una. Terma.

NORTH SALEM
$8,788. 1 BR. home with unfinished upstairs Extra lot for far-

den or bulldlnf. Can be handled for low down payment.

"NEEION ACRES '

" DELUXE CANDALARIA HOME
The beat of workmanehlp and material! haa fone Into the

bulldlnf of thu apacioua home. The lexll-f- t. llvlnf
room haa earpetlna aa doca tha dlnlruj room.
Birch kitchen with nice briiht nook. Full deep daylliht
bamt.. ftniahed party room and i bath Utility rocm and
larie ahop. Dble. larage. Beautiful ahaded lot. Aak for
Hicki. Iv. Ph.

BRAND NEW - WILL TRADE
Nica view aut private llvtns room to rear of home Ralaed

hearth fireplace. 2 bdrma. Dble. plaatered arae. V, hatha.
Birch kitchen. Lota of builtlna. F. A. furnace. Paved
atreet and curba. Near Mornlnitlde aehool. FHA conatrurt-e- d

Eaay termi or your arnail noma conaidered In trade.
Call Johnaon. Ive. Ph.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 SO HIGH ST. Ph.

Three homea Just completed In

106 Houtot For Solo

BR nearly new home. Fireplace.

thli fast frowinf

Ph
Andy Halvoraen,

lor cabinet anop, repair anon
take food car In trade. Full

, 8 yra. old. 950 aq. ft. floor

Double plumblnf. faraeea. paves streets and city wa-
ter. Thla n becomlnf an Ideal place to live. Priced from $13,-l-

ta $14,300. Good terma.

ACRES OF NEW FORDS
TRUCKS & USED CARS

Come on out for that
DEMONSTRATION RIDE

3650 PORTLAND ROAD

Virgil Padf
John SUnchik

191 S. Hlfh
Eve.. A I Beckett.
Helen Lewis,

Ti
52 U$od Con For Solo

TRADE OR LOW DOWN PAYMENT on thla food older home.

ROOMY 1 BDRM. IN SOUTH SALEM HIGH DISTRICT--All the
rooma in this houae are Jane and for com-
fortable llvlnf Llvlnf room, aininf room, handy kitchen.
Very well-buil- t, neat and clean. Owner would trade for a
cheaper houae. Price $8 980. Call Mrs. Graham.

Darmi. iivine room, wrirepiace, eeparate dlninf room,
larie kitchen. Treea and garden. Only 111.500. Call Itearna
Cuahlnf, ava.

$350 DOWN A you can move In thii home in Weit Sa-
lem Bunt., full price only 13,500. Call Mr. Klfflm, ava.

BUSINESS BUILDING ON 1 ACRES. 88 frontate on busy hilh
HAVE A NICE Buslneaa

CHANCE OF--
A LIFETIME

195 PONTIAC "W CATAUNA COUPE

BEAUTIFUL BOLERO RID k MIffT WHTTI fTNWH WITH
STRIKING BLACK NYLON ar WHITE LEATHER INTERIOR,
23? HP. ENGINE WITH CARS.. DUAL EX-
HAUSTS. DUAL RANGE HYDRAMATIC, RADIO. HEATER.
BACK UP LIGHTS. WINDSHIELD WASHERS k UNDER-
COAT. 4.100 MILES WITH loot WARRANTY ON PARTS
AND LABOR TOR ONI YEAR.

way. Bulldlnf 11 x 42 aultaple
or trailer court. Owner would
price $8,100. CaU Mr. Hicks.

SALEM HEIGHTS AREA 2 bdrma
apace. Lane livinf room, dininf room, larie kitchen witn
eatinf apace. Good sired lot, double farafe. A neat place for
$9,500. CaU Fred Doerfler.

neaa aown k a apanmenia up. piua I extra lota for parklnf.
Income around 11.500. Call Mr. Keene, eve.

AMA7.ING VALUE In thla new home built for the
worklnf man A hia family, fireplace. F. furn., birch kit-
chen, larie utility room, roomy bdrma., 2 blocka to achool.
See thla only 110.350. Call Edna Morfan. eve.

CONSTRUCTION FINANCING, MORTGAGE LOANS

C. V. KENT & CO. REALTORS

Well-bui- lt home with 1.008 eq. ft.
rtfv water. Rla hvine rm. din

4 BDRM. SOUTH- -8 yra old.
of livinf apace. Nice hie lot
inf room, attractive kitchen. $2795
thli at $12,700. tan noy loaa.

ROY TODD, REAL ESTATE

2319 State St. Ph
Eve. calls: Todd Doerfler Hicki Graham

Vandervort
IFiiteg.

PRICE REDUCED TO t9S0.
Read thia if you are Interest-
ed In lettlni a lot of hou'e
for your money. A truly ex-
cellent value If you need a
close-i- n location and can use
1 bdrma. Owner mlfht take
2 bdrm. home In trade.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON.

SOUTH SALEM home,
apacioua llvlnf room with
fireplace. Bamt., forced air
oil furnace. Larfe wooded
lot. Price $10,000.
CALL H. K. LAYMON.

ADD TO YOUR SOCIAL SE-
CURITY 4 furnished apta. In
exceL rental district, brinfinf
$200 per mo. Beautiful
frounda, plenty of room to
build more units. Terma can
be arranied.
CALL RON HUDKINS.

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

180 S. LIBERTY ST. PH.
Evenlnis k Sundavt call Salesmen

H. K. Laymon Ron Hudklns Walt Socolnfsky
j. E. Law Mrs. nicnaraaon

US SIHiotionWonm
PA1NTINO. Dirt cheep prices.

7ti in aaicm. rn.
GENERAL house work br the'

hour, ret. Ph. -
SCHARFT BROTHERS

Installation Repair Sewers,
Septic Tanks. Drain Fields,
Powtr Ditching. Backfill. Ph.

or
MALL carpenter lobe, food
work, reasonable. Ph.

UOH1 crawler dour, wvoltai
irsdlnf. L Kurth

PAINTING. paperl n Free s.

Doa Lucero.

Hi EuiK.tior.

1XARN to drive. $3.88 a lesson.
Insured. Dual control car. Ph.

MEN NEEDED
'Z NEED, several mechanically
inclined reliable man to train
for i p a c la 1 1 ard Television-Electroni- cs

poaitlona of wr
vicemen, cameramen, technl-nn- i.

If you arc not now
mskln over 00 00 per week,
you owt It to yourielt to wrilt
for (raa facta without obliga-
tion about thia training and
our sdviaorv aervlre rill In
coupon and mall to
ELECTRONICS TRAINING

Dept. "SV" Box II Stateaman-Journa- l.

Kama ......
Address .....

Stale IZZ"IZZ!ZI7''ZTZI
Phona Aa

700 Rentals
702 Slp. Rooms, Boord

BOOM w board at Chalet
340 N. Capital.

HOT 4 C. water in nice sieep-i-

rm. 28$ Canter.
NICE, lie rm k pvt. ent, air

cond. US No. Cottaie.
REAS., attractive rmi.. close In,

pvt. ent.

CLOSE In, nice clean front rm.
H It C water, 838 Center.

RlCE rm. for men. Alio bim't
hikp.rmWtjN Winter.

HOME away from home. Pack
lunchei. Men. 1095 N. 5th.

CLEANT quiet, rear "StauTbidir,
hop Put., kit, prlvel.

T V. SLEEPING rm friendly
home, man, 20 board

CLEAN, Comf. rma. T. V floee
in 211 a. Winter

703 Wonfd Rm$., Boord

LADY deilrea attractive qusrters
wboard. Prefer home other
woman. Ph.

705 Apartments For Rtwt

COURT ApU. (Court k CotUge)
offer downtown auiat apta,
from $42 30 to M. Ph.
ERY nice 1 rm. furn. apt
Lady. 201 Mission. Ph.

EaRGE front. 2nd fir. near Cap.
Shop Ctr. Ph.

S BDRM. Apt. fully furn. out-
side ent. Ph.

KICE 2 rm. completely furn.
tor lentleman. 255 Center.

BEAinrULwelT1fu7nlahed apt.
nice kitchen, priv. hath. heat,
water A aarbaie Rerv.. furn.
only tv mo. Hollywood dlat.
Ph.

CLEAN, furn.l bdrm. bsm'L
apt. See after 5J165S. J4th.

CORNER Apt.. 2 rmi. A bath,
clean A invitin. Jut rifht
for lone lady. Ph.

Furn. Apta.. ijs a 143. utu- -
Itiea incl. Employed lady only.
Ph.

SOMETHING NICE
Furn. elec. heat. Bui 4c atore.

Cloae In. Util. furn. Real. Ph.
before 2 .TO p.m.

CLOSE In. clean. 4 rm. bath
utility rm. far., bui.

CLEAN 1 rm. A kitchenette!
furn. water A farhaee. turn.
Priv. ent. Ar bath. North Imp.
lady jiref.

CLOSE In. nice mod. furn. apt
Ph. except Sat

AMBASSADOR APTS
N'irelv Furn Ante

350 N. Summer
I 1.RG. rm. Apt. furn.. close to

Capitol bldf. Ph. or
after 4 p.m

NEW iTdrmT unfurivBlrch n,

until, rm., nica. $70. Ph.
e

I ROOM unfurn flat 1 block
PO Inq. 858 Eerry.

MOD nicely furn. apt. Pvt.
bath, 549 N. Cottaie.

ATTRACTIVE2 rmThatlTapf
137.30 State at 13th Ph.

LARGE 3 RM. FURN. APT
CLOSE IN SO PH.

883 SAGINAW, nice 2 rm. kitch-
enette, heat A water furn.

TURN 3rmraprAdulti. 1545
N. Clpltnl.Ph.

COURT apts. extra nice. 3 rma..
hath, furn. TV. laun, parking,
avail Inq. 1348 So. 12th.

CLEAN furn. 1 A 3 rm. apta.
6.13 Ferry.

LARGE bdrm. unfurn. Apt.
near downtown A State

140 7 40 Ferry Ph.

NICE bdrm. AptTlum. or
unlurn. 1177 Court St.

FURN. mod. S rm. Apt," 1065
Maduon. 145. Ph.

COLONIAL Manor. 2 rm. furn.
A 3 rm unfurn 1223

Ph
MOD. clean, neatlv furn 2 B

R apt. at Turner. Ph.

1 RM. A bath in modern court,
ranr A refrig. bui by door.
1469 Hinea. 145 Ph. 2.7320

Frm. furn. apt. Near S. Salem
Hi Ph.

NCELY furn. 3 rm apt, cloae
in pvt bath. 890 So. Com'l.

2 RM A bath furn. dose In.
smile only. Ph.

2 RM turn. apt . priv bath Ai

ent Suitable for cpl.UI2 Mill

Fl'RN cottakeT 3rms A bath".
$43 991 N. Cottaie. Ph.

2 RR. Ir , clean, ranie A refrlf.
laundry, also 1 hr , part furn.
103.1 Edrevcater W. Salem.

CLEAN, quiet 1 rm apt downt-
own, lady pref. 645 Ferry.

SPACIOUS UNFURNISHF.D4-r- m

Acana Apartment. 1140
South 13th Street.

CI.EANfurn rhdrmTutll. pd.
Close In 330 Mission.

I RM. furn. apt. newly dec. 70$
N, Liberty

3 RM. furn.-ap-
tT4

bTke. No. of
l.ipmans, 835. 140 Division
Ph.

FURN. court apt Water, far-hal- e

A farafe furn. Ph.

CAPITOL PLAZA
1 BDHM. UiqrVIW.

ilfiS Chemeketa St ' fh
FURN. apt , close In, employed

person pref.
FURN-

-T
unfurn. aptsT"l7i$ S.

Capitol.

furn.. priv. bath. Near
fildgi MO Mill ..

furn. apt. Close to
Suit bldfs. Ph.

2 BDRM apt. Pvt. ent. Util. pd.
Ph. after 8.

RM nicely furn. Apt. priv.
nam. 3U per . v n.
or

1 RMTliirn.. pvtbathuVll. pd..
lar. avail. 1553 State.

1 RMS. furn. Store room. Call
aficr 5 o m. or week-end- s

Adults 180.5 N. 4th. Ph.
NICE rlcan 3 rm. around fir.

apt. well furn. close In. Alao
3 rm apt. Ph.

3 RM. furn. apt. priv. hath. At

ent. util Included, Bus line.
Ph.
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s

Total price

Bldf.. In food location. Bual- -

Phone

GOODBYE RENT RECEIPTS
EXCELLENT terms available on

thla aparklinf clean. 8 yr. old
So. Salem home.

Nice yard and patio. Here's
your chance. $8280 Ph.
Eve. Ph. Fred

Cluett & Kenyon,
Realtors

1988 Falrf round! Rd.
4 RM. cabin on Abiqua R . it

ml. N, E. of Salem. Good
fishlni . $2,000. Sllverton

V. ACRE
LOCATED Tust off Lancaster on

uienwooa Drive. 2 Bedrooms.
L. R.. Kitchen and dinette,
utility room, fas furnace,
larfe farafe, food well and
pump. Cloae to bus, eohool and
tores. Only $808 down will

handle.

LINCOLN PARK
BEDROOMS, family

birch kitchen, llvlnf room with
builtlna In book eaaes, 2 fire-
places. 1", hatha, 2 car far-ai- e.

paved atreet with curbs,
sldewalka. and community wa-
ter ayatem. See 4fiia for only
$14,000

Abrams & Skinner

411 MASONIC BUILDING
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
Office 39217, Evaa. 24701 or 27381

BY OWNER Keizer 1 bdrm. cir- -

culatlnf fireplace, wwcar
petlnf Ph.

BY AUBURN School 1 110 acrea
1 bdrnv 1 atory home k work
ahop, 2 car farafe, $1X100 down
Ph. 42714.

CLEAN 8 yr. old 2 bdrm. aubur
ban home. hdwd. flra. vanltian
blinds, nica ahruba. $7,250
3835 Monroe fh.

OWNER leavinf State June 2nd ,

$790 buya equity In 1 yr, old
mod. 3 bdrm. home, located
at 224 S. 48th St.

BY BUILDER
NEW 2 bdrm noma nrai S

Salem schools k perk

BY BUILDER
NEW apacioua 2 bdrm. Enile-woo- d

Diet. Top quality.

OWNER TRANSFERRED
Will aell spacious 2 bdrm. home

for F H A. appraisal. Must ace
to appreciate. 1420 N. 24th.

EOR SALE, neat houae, furni-
ture, farafe, farden. best lo-

cation. W. Salem. Ph.

OWNER TRANSFERRED
3 BDRM mod home. Irf comer

lot, near So Salem Hlfh.
Ph.

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. houaa) k
baaem't lri. kit., wplenty of
built-in- s. Dble far., lri. cor-
ner lot, patio k plenty of trees.
A barialn at $SS. Sea at 18$
So. 21st.

TWO BEDROOM home en extra
loV Entire place fenced, quiet
and aecluded. lovely yard on
Mill creek. Ideal place for

and outdoor llvlnf.Jsrdenlne to bua and froeary.
Near achool. Ph.

BY OWNER: 371 Rose St. In
beautiful Walnut park, custom
built 3 bedroom home, wall to
wall caroatlna. dlahwaaner,
fireplace, full dry basement
with shower, built Ins saliore
attached farafe. nice yard
with choice roaes It ahruDa.
Coma anytime aa I am movinf
Into my new home June 11.

FOR SALE: All furn. I bdrm
houae, w2 extra lots. Ph

SELL or trade small houaa at
4038 Earl Ave. Ph. 4.7ZSV.

WEST SALEM
By owner. 3 bedroom house

basement, larae laraie. radl.
ant heat. 1338 Franklin St
Ph.

OWNER NEEDS SMALLER I
BDRM. HOME Haa nice s--
hdrm. near So. Salem Hi. at
park. Dble. faraie, full bamt..
lane dlnlnl room ac sewinf
room. Only 811.508 with

down. Will tak car aa
part down payment. See BUI
Fid er. Eve.

LIVE SUBURBAN A
home on 2 tarse lota. Near
school. Reduced to $5 500
Make offer on terms Call
Frank Graham Eve

Ii ACRE home. barn,
rhicken house, ood well.
Needs aome fixlni. TV k deep
freeze so at the price of 15.000
See Bill Fidler Eve. Ph

AT SHAW-- A fine 20 acres for
chickens, berries, etc. House
old but livable. Price of 88.850
Includes almost new tractor,
plow and cultivator, also cat-
tle k sheep See this for a
harialn. Miht trade for city.
See Graham, Eve Ph.

A BEAUTIFUL VIEW LOT FOR
THAT NEW HOME A two-wa- y

ViewT has aty water, lot
100x118. See Ron. Kraua, Eva.
Ph.

WE HAVE A GOOD SELEC-
TION OF FARM LISTINGS.
VALLEY FARMS, HILL
FARM. TIMPER. ETC CALL
FOR GEO KRAUS OR HERB
BARNES FOR INFO.

Real Estate
316 N. CHURCH

PH. 71

2 BDRM. horn In Keizer dist.
for sal or trade for small
acraafa. Has A. lot with

food wall. Ph. 159 Evans
Ave.

705 Aportmtwts For Hnt
LARGE lit-O- r. clean fur, apt..

fireplace, auto, heat; near
(.Capitol Adulta.
LOVELY 1 RM. UNFURN.

Nr. Capitol. Rarbeq.. creek, Hen-dl- x

w. Is d. Couple.
CLEAN I as 1 rm. Apia. Ph.

706 Dupltt
RED EC. upper I bdrm. flat, part

lurn. aouiui. ueo s. win.

2 BDRM. tnJRNT50
PH.

t BDRM. turn duplex, clean. 140
mo. Ph. 1600 N. front.

1 OR J bdrm. turn., or unfurn,
aide by aide dudex. yard. far.
(.an See at Ml M,
Winter.

MODERN furn. alt elec. 1 bdrm.
Leslie k Bush School. Garae.
Inquire 2210 Breyman Si.

4- - BDRM furn duplex 148$
Court. $73 mo. Ph.

107 Houtts For Rent
houaa, carpcta, TV an-

tenna. Adulta, pas. I. stale.
Ph.

2 BDRM. houaa. Falrmount Hill.
Newly decorated. Ph.

1 BDRM. houe. lota of closet
apace, Hove, refrlf.. laraie,
aome uUI. Inq. 1908 No. 10th
Bt.

2 BR. GAR. water furn. 2011
Hifhwey Ave. $48.

4 RM. HOUSE unfurn. 150. Near
ach. on bua rta. 2400 Broad-
way.

1 RDRM., stoves, laraie. water
furn. 40. Clote in.

TRAILER apace til) per mo.
No pen. Ph. 1740 Ox-

ford.
2 Bdrm. houeee, range, refrlf.

turn. Salvador Apia.
205 I. Miller.

bouse wfsrsfe. atove
ft reiri. izjs Alien tourt
Ph

2 BDRM home. 3t mo. at Tur- -
ner. Cheater Stewart Turner.
Ph. 231 X.

CABINS partly furn. 7 a week.
Ph

foRENT-Sma- iri bdrm. hie".
refrl A ranie furn rouple
preferred 145 Inq. 1545 Baker
Ph.

1 BDRM. unfurn. houaa. Call
after I or week enda.

RENTAL SERVICE
RANGE. RETRIG. $33

- BDRM. UNFURN. 117.50. 35
2- - BDRM. RANGE. REFBIG , $SS

UNFURN $40. $80, $85
2- - BDRM. FURN. 170

UNFUR . 145, MS 1110
3- - RM. FURN. APTS. 145, $3

CENTER STREET REALTY
1748 Center4-883- 1 Eve.

SMALL clean unfurn. house.
$4 per mo. Ph.

1 BDRM. houaa partially turn,
atove A refrlf. Fireplace, oil
heat, baaem't farafe. Couple
only. South.. 83.

2 BDRM. houaa unfurn. MS Bel-
mont St. Ph.

CLEAN hnuie. partly
furn., near Liberty Cannery.
Ph.

UNFURN. houae A far
iM mo. Ph. after 4.

OLDER home fof aale or rent
A ith option to buy. $47 50 Ph.

LEASE 2 bdrm. home, fireplace,
blk bua atop. 871 S. 17th.

CLEAN unfurn. Hi bdrm. it
tar. MS. W. Salem

707-- o Furnithtd Houtos

2 BDRM. furn. houae, waaher
& dryer. Call after I.

FURN. 2 BR. home, full bim't.
ood oil furnace, farafe, nice

yd. 878 Ph.

FOR lease: 2 bdrm, furn. houae,
TV. included. 3340 Neef Ave.
after 6.

FURN. 1 bdrm. nearly new. an-

tenna, auto, waaher A dryer.
147 N. 18th.

CLEAN furn. I bdrm. houae.
Cloie In. Call after 6 p.m.

SMALL mod. 2 bdrm. Sub. Lfe.
yd. farden apace $45

CLEAN furnTl bdrm 7 home $4ST

Some util., far. adulti, no
pets.

WALKING dM. So.. 1 bdrm.
furn. house

709 Wanted to Ronr

Nelson's Rentals
WE WANT GOOD HOMES TO

RENT TO OUR WAITING
CLIENTELE ALL PRICED
HOMES UP TO 1128.

WE SERVICE OUR RENTALS
AND ADVERTISE ALSO
COLLECT FOR OWNERS

Call Dorothy Deal. Eve.

NELSON & NELSON. RLTRS.
1590 S Commercial. Ph.

710 Wanted to Rent Htot

WANT to rent larfe 3 or 4
bdrm. house before June 20th
permanent employed profei-sion-

man. Ph. or

NEED by June 10th. 2 bdrm.
unfurn. house. So.

PROFESSIONAL man. now real,
dent, desires 2 or 3 bdrm
house near S Salem Hlfh. Ph.

5 eve.

714 Bujinen Rentals

BUSINESS spare lf'x32', avail,
able June 1st. In Wallace Rd.
Shopptni Center. 880. Ph.

A

now N 'own office apace, store
rms A warehouse 3. 4114

716 Retort Rentals

Spend you weekende It lummer
vacation! at

GRALYNS COURT MOTEL
2' mllea No. of Depoe Bay
on Hilhway 101. Good flfh-l- n

off rocks. Ideal (or chil-
dren. Steam heat. dec. coffee
perki A pop-u- p 'oasters. $8
a couole. less by the week
Call Depoe Bay 173 for reser-
vations

718 Convoloicont Homos

EI.DEREST Nuralni Home. Pri-
vate rooma available, 2830 N.
Church.

COTTAGE CONVALESCENT
HOME. 252 N Cottaie

780 Moving St Sforooo

LOW COST storaie H L Stiff
Furniture Co

Larmrr Transfer Ji Storsit
Complete movinf service Aba

afente for BEKINS Nation-
wide Movers Ph

800 Real Estate
801 lusincss Opportun.

MODERN 1 unit Salem Motel
- and hnnrer evil or consider

trade for small Ant. houae
cloae In, owner

ICE CREAM, SOFT DRINKS

$3 500 starts you In business.
Good location. ood lease.
$12,490 buys all equipment.
Stock of merchandise A pre-
pays rent for 8 mos.

CALL MIKE RASCHKO with
JOHN J. DANN, RKALTOR

405 N. Hlh. Eve.

WILL tradf my 3 food income
homea, all clear, for Income
property In small valley town,
value $23,000. Write owner,
Mra. E. C. Russell. P.O. Box
1198, Warrantors, Ore.

06 Houtct Fr Solo

The KELLERS
C. D. McCARGAR, RLTR.

LIVI In An APARTMENTr
Why not thla nice email home- -
Well built; food foundation:
very compact. Mora than t

acre lot: hourly bua service by
door. It .500 with terma. Call
Rica Eva.

4 larfe bdrma.. Inside utility
wired for washer A dryer;
larfe lot with fruit. Nice
farden spot: cloae in HI. This
shake hume ta about 1 years
old. Price $8,000 eaay terma.
Call Faya Seal. Eve.

UVE ON AN ACRE. Ralaa far.
den; have chlckene and fat-
ten a beef on thla acre of

round. North, with foodf year-ol- d home:
dble. farafe. barn, food well.
Family fruit and paved road.
Only $7 830. Call Martha
Thieeen. Eva.

C. I s $308 DOWN plus cloelnf
costs puya tnia nice new

lane llvlnf room:
and panel wall; party

room; colored plumb, cer-
amic tile: mahof. trim.; sun-
ny kitchen with Croaley metal
cabinets: aluminum windows
throufhout: boat of location
eouth: paved atreet. curba,
aidewalka: city water. In all
new home dill. Price $11,800.
Call Faya Seal

701 No. Hlh St. Ph.

LOVELY WALNUT PARK
A traclous family home for a

lane family. 4 bdrma, 2
baths, larie llvlnf room, sep-
arate dininf room, lovely kit-
chen with nook, disposal and
diahwasher. bamt. with T V.
room, dble farafe and seclud-
ed back yard. What mora
ean you ask? Call Tom Fa-t-

Eve.

DRIVE-BY-

Thli quiet little houae
at 370 Mafnolla St.. West Sa-

lem, close to achool and park,
paved street. A buv at $3,500
Call Anderson Eve.

CANT BE BEAT
Thla fine 4', acrea 2780 Holly- -

wood ur . aiu.Btn.
I'i acres 6540 Lablsh Rd.,

18.500. $750 down.
houaa on 2 nice lots.

ahade, paved atreet at 4th
A D Sis . in Turner. $4930.
Eaay terma. Call Anderson

Eva.

OLD AGE PENSION
apt house for $10,300.

newly painted Inside & out,
all fully furnished, neat and
clean aa a pin. no repalrinf
needed here. $15 expenee per
month (Incl. taxes) to land-
lord. Lovely bif corner with
tall ahade treea, In excellent
aouth location. Call Tom
Fafan Eva.

3H BEDROOMS $1,000 DOWN
Thla man must aell immedi-

ately, llvlnf room, dininf
room, lovely kitchen and

utility. Located close in
Weat Salem, a lot of house
for $8,500. Call Tom Fafan

Eve.

517 COURT ST.

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. houaa lr.
Ilv. rm. din. rm. birch kit.
fireplace hdwd. flra. F. A.
heat, attch far. lot 80x120
located N. E. Suburban $8,008
Ph.

MUST sell older convenient
home, redecorated. $4,180,
terms. Ph.

2 Bdrm. South
Not new, but food I Located

near Leslie and Bush schools.
Owner wishes to move to
Portland. Nica yard with
ahruba and treea. Only $7500.
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

All In cultivation. Growlnf
crops included. Family fruit
Comfortable 4 bedroom home.
2 chicken houaea. Machine
shed. Excellent well. This Is
a top valua at $13,500. $1800
will handle. Cell Mr Craw-
ford. Eve. Ph.

DRIVE-I- N

RESTAURANT
Attractive modern drive In res

tsursnt. With best of equip-
ment. Excellent location.
Paved Parklnf area. Showa
lood Income. Priced at 88508
plus stock. For full details
call Mr. Woodcock. Eve. Ph

kinds. Tall u for trade possi

s
322 N. CHURCH ST.

BEAUTIFUL
DESIGN

IN thia excellently conatructed 3

bdrm home. Lane family
room. 2 lovely flreplacea. F.A.
oil heat. Dble farsae. Tiled
bath. Patio. On large lot
Superb nelihborhood. Full
price $18,500. Call N G. "Dan"
Isaak. Eve. Ph

VALUE PLUS
IN thia very nice home. Llv.

rm. Le dinini room-kitch-

comb. Fireplace. Hdwd I'rs
Near S. Salem Hih and
transp. All for only $8100.
Couldn't o wron on thia
buy. Call N G. "Dan" Isaak.
Eve. Ph.

NORTH CHURCH
ST.

3 BEDROOMS Larie kitchen.
Inside utility. Garafe. Work-
shop Fenced yard. Good value
at $7950. Don't fail to aee thia.
Call Mr. Crawford today. Eve.
Ph.

BUSINESS VALUE
OLDER 2 bdrm home on lllx

118 lot. Suitable for eervice
station. Corner lot on heavy
traffice street. Many poaaihil- -
Itlea Full price 113.000. Call
Mr. Woodcock. Eve. Ph.

CPiispsll
.660 No. Liberty

800 Real Etrtate

806 Houim For Solo

OPEN HOUSE
WEDNESDAY l- - P.M.

Spacious horn located
on 10x12$ lot on fine residen-
tial atreet. 4 years old, IWed

In by adults only. Larie
utility, rape rate dlnlnl

room. Tilt bath. Immaculate!

DIRECTIONS: North oa River
Rd. to Kelter achool then E.
on Chemawa Rd to Will Ava.
Turn North on Will, fellow
tha alins to:

8158 WILL AVENUE
Salesman DON BELLINGER, Ik

Home 444K, Of flea ti
no answer

Days Eva. $$$$

1898 Falrirounde Rd.

W. Salem Heights
houaa. larfe kitchen,

eeoarate utility room, dble. is- -
ra(e. 1 years old. $8948. Ph.

No realtor.
JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR

Let na eolva your Horn needs
Ta Buv. sau ar Rani can

Ph. H31 Edfewetat
Ph. til So Couiml

807 Apt's. Courts for UU

OWNER LEAVING STATE
Anxious to sell lovely

collate Ct.. plua noma, excel.
location, terma.

JOE NOONCHESTER. RL. EST.

1898 N. Cottaie. Ph.
BY Owner: I unit Apt. house.

aaeh with Bath. S furnished.
Good rental dist. S blocks
from Cspitol, 4 blocks from
center of buslnaa district Ph.

808 Loft For Sal

815 DN. $11 mo. with water k
etec. aieo ouiera. rn. -- .

BEAUTIFUL landscaped, 3 bdrm
home w1358 aq. ft. Fireplace
k Irf. Inside util., exception-
ally nice floor plan. $12J00.
Ph.
BELVEDERE GARDENS

Choice residential lots, commu
nity wster, wide pavea streets,
curbs, construction finandnf
available for builders.

C. V. Kent & Co.

REALTORS
488 N. Church Ph.
4 LOTS In Rest Lawn Gardens.

3115 ea. E. B. Smith. Ph.
3 A. SOUTH

PHONE

ON Crolsan crack. U A. lots.
all year creek, i mi. from city
ctr. Ph.

TRa'oE 2 lots, just off 01n
Creek Rd. for lata mooei car.
Ph.

LRG. LOT 112x94. Price $9.
Keller Helhta. i--

MAKE offer on my equity La,

blah Vlllaie. balance due in-

cludes atreet ease semen ta. Pa.

810 Farms Per Sols

43 ACRES
MISSION BOTTOM

ROW CROPS, a walnut trees.
All 43 acres can te irnfaieo.
4 bedroom plastered home

tenant house. Poaseaaion
filus erranled rfter harvest.
Will consider house In Cenby
as part down payment.

terms Call Stevens Horns
evils

Stevens Realtors
319 N. Hifh St. Tel.

HORSES HORSES - HORSES
"A natural", 4 Acrea; excellent

pasture; plenty ot water: bam
home: dble. lar

aie Only 81950, low down
payt Ph. Eve. Ph.
Thelma

Cluett & Kenyon,
Realtors

PRATUM FARM
130 ACRES, about W In Culti

vation. $ room houae, food
lare barn All fenced Good
aprtni and well. Dandy fraln
or stock ranch paved road
$19 !at terms Call Burt Pirha

'pn'one

Stevens Realtors

Phn, 4.JM7 379 N Hih St
M,.T , H nll.

J land no bldis 37 200 Good
term Call Mr Kmins eve

C. V. INT & CO.

REALTORS
438 N. Church fh.

458 N CHURCH

801 Bmiwoii Opportun.

FOT4 SALE: Chile Bowl Drlve-I- n

Rentaurant. at Gatea. Ore.
Hiway r. 8 ml. W. of Dam.
Very ood-iol- n buaineaa.
Veiy real. Leavinf berauee
of health. Mill City

FOR SALE 1 chair barber ahop
F. M. Tatman 313 State St.

RESTAURANT
Poor health forces thli owner to

aell thrlvlnf builnesa. Good
location, iron In 10 moa. pe-
riod, 128.000. Will aacrlfice
for 1800 caih. for quirk aala.
Call for appointment.

FOR LEASE near completion
new drive-i- n reitaurant with
heavy traffic count. Soma
equipment furn. Box 13,
Stateimen-Journa- l. :.

foTT utinoti Proporty

VALUABLE PROPERTY: A
larie bulldlnf 4k I lota, ten.
trally located, a food buaineaa
alte. Ph. ar

806 Houtoi For Solo

YOU WOULD BE PROUD TO
OWN THIS NICE, CLEAN

2 BDRM. HOME

Suburban. Northeast Neifhbor- -
hood of fine homea. Extra
lot loaa. A real buy at $8,280.

EVE. DELL KUBLER

Put the "Oh" in Home
modern spill level In

a beautiful aettlni. The atep-dow- n

livinf room la out of
this world. A family room
that puti the "live" In llvlnf.
The kitchen cannot be

Finest material It
workmanship For tha quali-
fied buyer thla Is III

SHOWN BY DEL KEEBLER

DAY EVE.

McKillop Real Est.
3096 Liberty Rd. Salem

Good Family Home
Lovely home in NE

section of Salem, beautifully
landscaped, nice younf fruit
treea. near school and bua.
An excellent buy for only
$8934. Muet be sold thia week.
Call Roy Goodwatar

SOUTH SALEM
Conveniently located, comfort-

able home with att.
farafe. Near school and bua.
also stores. Clrcumatancee
forcea owner to aacrlfice.
Larfe lot. landscaped, with
lota of floweri It ahruba. You
must see thla to appreciate.
Alt for M450 on easv contract
terms. Phone Al Rooroe for
appointment

Joe L. Bourne, Rltr.
1140 N. Capitol Ph.

Eve. Or

BV OWNER. 11.508 dn total
price 112.000 2 new 1 bdrm
homes. Included are l' hatha
playroom, birch kit. wdlnlna
area, front rm. wfrpl., all
dewd. firs , FA all heat, dbl
far wpatie. lot alia 82x130'
city water Loans are - on
houaea. move rifht in Houeee
are 1 blk. out of city limlte
North 3325 Mayfleld Place k
238 Wllahlre Drive Sea any- -

time or ph

CLOSE In. walklni distance to
Capitol Bld. Attractive $ yr.

old. 1 bdrm home room for
2nd bdrm. Ilv. rm., dtnnette
k kitchen In knotty pine.

Call P. L. Knapp Broker.
Ph. 2.1288.

BUY my equity in Manbrin
Gardens home. 2 bdrma., or 2
bdrma. and den. F. A. heat,
frpl. and patio. $1,150 dn.. $11 --

850. 835 Manbrin DrPh.
BEAMED CEILINGS

Spanklni NEW and delifhtfully
different. Llvlna room' Ar

kitchen with solid beamed
celllnfs. Entire llvlnf room
wall bricked with ralaed
hearth fireplace k Inside
planter. 1', baths, 3 SPA-
CIOUS bdrms. Your choice
tile or Formica dralna. Built
In dishwasher, ranie. oven
8c Intercom system. ar

farafe. Buv NOW. pick vour
colors. Call IRA MANSFIELD.
Home Office
If no answer

1 I I
"

I I Iilil !
Days Eve.

1890 Fairirounds Rd.

MR OWN EH' Glen Aoudrv will
pay top price for vour furn
k appliances Ph

OWNER transferred: offers
home for $9,500 Located close
to bua. ahoppihi, ach. bua at
dowr lar$ IbIt largs amt.
home. Finished room in attic.
390 Stark St. Ph.

Garden Lovers
Nice 2 bdrm. home. 85'xllO' lot.

kitchen with formica counter
topa. lane livini rm.. tiled
bath, lota of flowers 8r shrubs,
alao treea, lane larden spot
slready planted, upstairs un-
finished. For more detalle call

Price $8,188.'WILL sell $1900 soul ty In 2

bdrm. home for 1200. or trade
for l'a ton. LWB truck. Fh.

$490 dn. 2 yr. old. 2 bdrm..
full bam t. F. A. turn. Wsll- -
wail carpets, drspes.

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Evenlnis

If no answer. Dial

WEDNESDAY TRADE DAY AT

NELSON'S
We specialize in trades of all
bilities on any of the following properties and others listed

smaller house

in our office:

New home trade Inr
Small home trade up lor

home trade for
Home on acre, trade for less
Stat suburban home trade for late model rar

view home trade for Portland property.
2 small courts trade for 1 larie rourt
2 duplexes trade for home up to 115.000.
Coast bld. trade for Salem property.
Grocery store trade for
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